South:  Flat No 501 
Property ID: SBIN400034923877 

Property is in out physical possession 

04 Details of the 
encumbrances known to 
the secured creditor 

Not Known 

05 The secured debt for 
recovery of which the 
property is to be sold 

Rs. 5663985/- (Fifty Six Lac Sixty Three Thousand and Nine Hundred 
Eighty Five Only) as on date 24.05.2024 plus further Interest, expenses and 

other charges due to the SBI secured creditor. 

06 Deposit of earnest money 
EMD 

Rs. 6,00,000/- (Rupees Six Lac Only) 
being the 10% of Reserve price, intended bidder may 
deposit Pre-Bid EMD with EBKRAY before the closure of e-